
Spring 2024
Date Time

Saturday, January 27
9:45 AM Report for materials/Check-in

10 AM - 12 PM
Sectionals
Room TBD

Saturday, February 3 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, February 10 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, February 17 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, February 24 NO REHEARSAL
Saturday, March 2 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, March 9 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, March 16 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, March 23 10 AM - 12 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, March 30
            Concert

4:00 - 4:45 PM Warm-Up

4:45 PM Auditorium Doors Open
5:00 PM CONCERT

* The first day of rehearsals will include a Parent/Student Orientation meeting at 9:45 AM


